DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
COMMENTS / NOTES
OF
DCooper 01/11/2016
40-211523-01-CU
F
1
1
3rd
angle
projection
A1
B1
C1
D1
E1
F1
G1
H1
A19
B19
C19
D19
E19
F19
G19
H19
Mating
Side
Wiring
Side
146.05 mm
[5.750 in]
29.97 mm [1.180 in]
30.48 mm [1.200 in]
CTI, ITA Power Module,
152 Position.
Supplied with 2-56UNC shoulder screws,
This module is double width and requires
2 slots in the ITA for mounting.